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Anlage
Erlenweg, 79238 Ehrenkirchen
T 07633-6688 m 1717536860 vorstand1@tc-ehrenkirchen.de

Sportwart/in

Kndbel, Marianne
T 0170 8337022 m.knoebel@knoebel-fliesen.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Erwin Eckert

m 0163 8852162; eckerterwin@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Glatz, Georg

Thoma, Edgar

Eckert, Erwin
Nageleisen, Wolfgang
Lublow, Wolfgang
Bohrer, Reinhard
Reime, Jurgen

Flaig, Rolf

Réadecke, Jochen

10 Korn, Arthur

11 Eck, Ulrich

12 Reichenbach, Reinhold
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15202610
15202955
15602202
15802150
14602324
15750370
15202844
14660334
15302699
14702722
15602200
15302705

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,5
LK18,6
LK18,9
LK20,0
LK20,2
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,7
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